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KNIFE,WRP,WOOD,50
BAG,1000
Item #:

W390150

Wooden Cutlery is a stylish, eco-friendly alternative to traditional disposable plastic utensils. They offer restaurant

owners, food truck operators & caterers alike the convenience of disposable cutlery with added durability and natural

beauty.

CASE PACK

ORIGIN

MATERIAL

COLOR

CASE WEIGHT

NET WEIGHT

CASE CUBE

20/50

China

WOOD

NATURAL

6.52 lb

6.52 lb

0.258

 

CASE DIMENSIONS

PALLET TI

PALLET HI

UPC MASTER

UPC INNER

UPC INDIVIDUAL

8.27" X 6.69" X 8.07"

6

18

00072288145988

072288146015

N/A
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