

KNIFE,WRP,WOOD,50 BAG,1000

Item #: W390150



Wooden Cutlery is a stylish, eco-friendly alternative to traditional disposable plastic utensils. They offer restaurant owners, food truck operators & caterers alike the convenience of disposable cutlery with added durability and natural beauty.

CASE PACK	20/50
ORIGIN	China
MATERIAL	WOOD
COLOR	NATURAL
CASE WEIGHT	6.52 lb
NET WEIGHT	6.52 lb
CASE CUBE	0.258

CASE DIMENSIONS	8.27" X 6.69" X 8.07"
PALLET TI	6
PALLET HI	18
UPC MASTER	00072288145988
UPC INNER	072288146015
UPC INDIVIDUAL	N/A